



SUBUTHI FINANCE LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: "KOTHARI BUILDINGS", 4TH FLOOR, 114, M.G.ROAD,
NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI – 600 034.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2010 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 31-12-2010	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31-12-2009	Year to Date Figures for current period ended 31-12-2010	Year to Date figures for the previous year ended 31-12-2009	Previous Accounting Year ended 31-03-2010
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Net Sales/Income from Operations	12.34	5.43	70.51	17.07	33.27
2.	Expenditure					
	a)(Increase)/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Consumption of raw materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	c) Purchase of traded goods	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Employees Cost	0.57	2.58	4.82	8.20	10.03
	e) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11.19
	f) Other expenditure	5.05	1.70	41.34	3.57	13.76
	g) Total (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)	5.62	4.28	46.16	11.77	34.98
3.	Profit from Operations before Interest & Exceptional Items(1-2)	6.72	1.15	24.35	5.30	(1.71)
4.	Other Income	3.86	0.00	14.24	5.47	19.58
5.	Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	10.58	1.15	38.59	10.77	17.87
6.	Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	2.80	2.80
7.	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	0.58	1.15	38.59	7.97	15.07
8.	Exceptional Items (5-6)0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
9.	Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax (7+8)	10.58	1.15	38.59	7.97	15.07
10.	Tax expenses					
	Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.33
	Deferred Tax (Asset) / Liability					(3.36)
11.	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (7-8)	10.58	1.15	38.59	7.97	17.10
12.	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13.	Net Profit (+). Loss (-) for the period (9-10)	10.58	1.15	38.59	7.97	17.10
14.	Paid-up equity share capital	481.50	481.50	481.50	481.50	481.50
15.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous accounting year.					1233.45
16.	Earnings Per Share (EPS)					
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the Period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.22	0.02	0.80	0.16	0.21
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the Period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.22	0.02	0.80	0.16	0.21
17.	Public shareholding					
	- Number of shares	1668107	1590750	1668107	1590750	1755232
	- Percentage of shareholding	33.36	31.81	33.36	31.81	35.10
18.	Promoter and promoter group Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/Encumbered -	-	-	-	-	-
	- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share Capital of the Company) -	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	3396368	3409250	3396368	3409250	3244768
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00

Notes:

- The Un-audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Company at their meeting held on 14th February 2011.
- The Statutory auditors have carried out the limited review of the results for the quarter ended 31st December 2010
- Status of Investors Complaints: No. of Complaints Received and attended during this quarter is Nil. Complaints Pending at the end of the quarter is Nil.
- Previous year's figure have been regrouped & rearranged wherever necessary

Place: Chennai
Date: 14th February 2011

For and on behalf of Board of
SUBUTHI FINANCE LIMITED
T.R. JAYARAMAN
Director